
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   PUNJAB STATE TRANSMISISON CORPORATION LIMITED  
CORPORATE IDENTITY NUMBER: U40109PB2010SGC033814   www.pstcl.org 

Mobile No. 96461-17804  & Email ID se-tlsc-pta@pstcl.org  

E-Tender Enquiry No. 13/TLSC/PTA/2024-25 Corrigendum No. 01  

The Date of downloading, up-loading & opening of following tenders published by this office 

has been extended as under:- 

Laying of tower foundations, erection of towers, Stringing & Sagging of conductor for 132 

KV S/S Batala Cooperative Sugar Mill with 132 KV Wadala Granthian-Kotli Surat Malhi 

Line (Deposit Work) EMD Rs. 79,300/-(Minimum) or Micro & Small enterprises exempted 

under MSMED Act, 2006, Last date & time for uploading 18.12.2024 up to 11.00 A.M. 

Opening of tender 19.12.2024 AT 11.00 A.M. 

Note: It is informed that in case tender process is not completed due to any reason, no 

corrigendum will be published in newspapers. Details regarding corrigendum may be seen on 

official PSTCL website www.pstcl.org. Terms and conditions may be downloaded from 

PSTCL's web site https://eproc.punjab.gov.in 

PUNJAB STATE TRANSMISISON CORPORATION LIMITED  
CORPORATE IDENTITY NUMBER: U40109PB2010SGC033814   www.pstc.org 

w'pkfJb Bzpo 96461-17804  ns/ Jh^w/b nkJh vh se-tlsc-pta@pstcl.org 

E-Tender Enquiry No. 13/TLSC/PTA/2024-25  eo'i?vw BzL01eo'i?vw BzL01eo'i?vw BzL01eo'i?vw BzL01    
fJ; dcso tZb' brkJ/ rJ/ N?voK d/ d;skt/i ngb'v eoB ns/ fpvI y'bD dh fwsh ns/ ;w/ ftZu j/m 
fby/ nB[;ko tkXk ehsk iKdk j?. 

Laying of tower foundations, erection of towers, Stringing & Sagging of conductor for 132 KV 

S/S Batala Cooperative Sugar Mill with 132 KV Wadala Granthian-Kotli Surat Malhi Line 

(Deposit Work).fpnkBk oew xZN s'A xZN 79,300$^ o[gJ/ iK Micro & Small enterprises exempted 

under MSMED Act,2006 N?Avo GoB ns/ d;skt/I ngb'v eoB dh nkyoh fwsh ns/ ;wK 
18.12.2024 up to 11.00 A.M.,N?Avo y'bD dh fwsh ns/ ;wK 19.12.2024 AT 11.00 A.M.    
B'NL ;{fus ehsk ikdk j? fe i/eo fe;/ ekoB N?vo gqhfeqnk g{oh Bjh j[zdh sk T[; e/; ftZu nypkok 
ftZu ;'X gqekfPs Bjh eotkJh ikt/rh.;'X ;pzXh t/ot/ ghHn?;HNhH;hHn?bH dh t?p;kJhN 
www.pstcl.org s/ t/y/ ikD.Terms and conditions may be downloaded from PSTCL's web site 

(https://eproc.punjab.gov.in)  
 


